E3.0) A FE =mERLE

1T BEERBERE 3 1,650
2 KEfEA BEAEXRE 2 791
3 st5F BRKXE 3 710
4 \LiHiEE N KZE 8 671
5 HPH BEAEXRE 3 650
6 HAER{ER BEERAEERE 4 400
7 NRFK EERE 4 340
7 BRIRTA BEKXE 4 340
7 2A%FA BEKE 1 340
10 BERAR REXE 3 281
1 AR ERKXE 2 271
12 [RABAEA BEABEXRE 2 261
13 HEEXR UM I KE 2 259
14 1)1 BUAERD RIEERKE 4 220
14 BEFHIIE BEAKXE 3 220
16 SEFHHREH = KF 2 211
17 EREX fER N 2 201
18 #AARELTH 1B K 1 200

19 JIIRKZE RIBERKFE 2 166



20 EESR

21 FEHiad

22 HEEE

22 IWRFID

24 BRK}

25 4ifi) 1133

26 HERIEAK

26 /NREKEA

28 ZIRIEHR

29 ¥AREE

29 ERE

31 BEENIK

31 REFH

33 FREZE

34 LI FEER

36 #EH L/

36 1T &

38 HEIEE

39 HAPKIE

1afE K

R KE

BEAERE

[

1R AZ

RIBERKE

1B K

[

RIBERRKE

BAKE

RIGERRKS

BAREFRE

ML KE

SN RPEFE

RIEERRKS

SRR

MK

AMKE

140

122

111

111

106

101

91

91

86

82

82

80

80

66

62

62

60

60

48

46



39 R

39 EARK—

39 AFFAER

39 FEE

44 JE)1SEH

45 HEZ

46 )11 IB#A

46 )11 507

46 THES

49 RIFHER

50 = )IlkEw

50 BFHEME

50 EAkE}

53 &R

54 KA

54 HPHIK

57 ELiE

57 WRIEA

57 L BRF

BERAERS

NIMKZEZED

UM FITKE

BEAKE

b

+iE

MBI K

5

RiEXZ

EEHERE

SR

BEFERE

ABRKE

RIBERKE

1BRE K

SUMHII KR

MK

AMKE

46

46

46

46

44

43

42

42

42

41

40

40

40

28

26

26

26

24

24

24



57 2R A

57 BIEHE

57 Z[REAA

57 HRTEE

64 FHEN

64 FEiESA

64 ELERA

67 FEEFE

67 MR

67 I ZEH

67 AO#E

67 ARERE

67 REFHE

67 SHFEK

74 KEEA

75 BIFFHR 4

75 ERE S 4

75 NIEXE

s

D

75 KFE1E

75 EREA

ERFRAS

RIBERKE

RIBERKE

RIBERKE

ABRKE

b

+iE

MBI K

5

NMKE

SUMHIIKRE

MK

RIGERRKS

RIEKZE

R XF

1Bk K

BEHEARE

<t

+i

MBI K

5

REAKE

RIEKE

R XF

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

20

20

20

20

20



80 SHAREEAX

81 TR

82 BAEK

82 Aflt+

82 Al

85 K

85 JKFEIHE

85 SNEEE

85 EAFEA

85 LM

90 FJIl Kf2

90 HHEA

90 s E

90 AR

90 RAEE

90 S TOREE

90 KE—#

97 REFER

97 FEES

97 FRRETF

RIBERRKS

ABRKE

NMKE

NMKZFEZE

ABRKRE

M FHIIKE

SRR

NMKE

BEEERKE

RIEKE

HRER K

SUMHII KR

M FHITKE

NMEERKRE



97 1B HE MK

97 BREBFE REAKE

97 HHRE RERAKE

97 WIKHE RIBERKE
97 tERARFZ RIEERKZE
97 thEHSEE RIEKE

97 HAf{RiE REZERF
97 MRt K— BARZFRE
108 HiR & ABRKE
108 1L fEIE ABRKE
108 F EE&F ABRKE
108 FXR{EHS ABRKE
108 KifaER ML KE
108 A=HBH NIMERKRE
108 BRIHH NIMEEKRE
108 SRAEH AMKE

108 B2 RAFEKRE
108 i8I REAZEKE
108 AFTA— BEAKE

108 KARFH BEAKE



108 ZRFNF REAKE

108 BRFRLBT REAKE

108 FRZEf@ s} EREKRE

108 FxEIEKER EERE

108 RZAEEM ERFERE
108 ZEFik A BEAEXRE
108 LA HEF RIBEREKE
108 KBRS BAZEFRS
108 — 5% NMKZFEFER
108 S#_LEf— HINKFERH
130 BEARK pYLE: S -
130 HEAME NMIEXRZF
130 HiGitE HINEERE
130 EALREE SR

130 FHEH NMKZE

130 HlIIEE NMKZE

130 FEIIEMZE RAFEKRE
130 JIlE#EX REAKZE

130 BAKHE BEAXE

130 NHEE} BAKE






